


TEAM A/P APPS

Chris C $519,036 561
Garrett H $420,400 476
Josh S $383,801 439
Keith T $284,510 356
Greg B $264,717 297
Andrew E $253,129 280
Isaac S $211,144 264
Ashley C $194,442 208
Brian C $188,094 238
Blair O $177,376 179

TEAM A/P APPS

Nick G $148,452 153
Dusty T $141,537 196
Max G III $135,996 134
Scott D $119,899 117
Nick D $117,418 120
Laura M $93,066 178
Blythe W $89,812 123
Garrett S $79,101 95
Cole T $64,159 63
AJ R $61,912 56



TEAM A/P APPS TEAM A/P APPS TEAM A/P APPS

Alex M $48,309 65 Derrick L $32,803 44 Eric G $23,891 28
Mason D $44,757 46 Jermaine W $32,498 53 Mark B $23,807 17
Stephen D $44,547 32 Will D $31,034 33 Dylan W $23,714 37
Carlos FV $42,829 46 Will K $31,034 33 James T $23,486 27
Brian A $41,904 33 Blake N $30,413 33 Marcus Al-S $23,229 21
Steven H $41,126 50 Jakob R $30,035 27 Nate S $23,114 31
Alex C $40,025 49 Dustin H $29,511 38 Rex N $23,050 26
Branden D $38,705 43 Matt F $29,511 38 Ali O $23,032 26
Shane R $38,241 38 Walter G $29,030 17 Josiah M $22,983 26
Gerardo M $36,724 29 Donnovan B $28,767 42 Amy M $22,850 21
Cody L $36,637 55 Spencer V $28,154 33 Fred F $21,164 29
Asia H $36,092 34 Kailyn B $26,827 29 Art T $21,112 36
Storme C $34,899 44 Naomi G $25,728 33 Rafael R $20,466 27
Russell W III $34,062 39 Martin M $24,250 27
Mekayla M $33,768 32 Doug H $24,184 23

TEAM A/P APPS TEAM A/P APPS TEAM A/P APPS

Mitch B $19,702 24 Joe B $15,139 15 Marcus C $11,135 19
Rodney G $19,083 13 Linda S $14,006 13 Luke R $11,072 14
Danny B $18,722 16 Crystal T $13,934 12 Stacey T $10,630 9
Mike J $18,704 19 Eugene M $13,501 21 Christina B $10,566 14
Jalen D $18,489 13 Ahmadou C $12,927 16 Chelsea P $10,335 9
Nick R $18,007 22 Nelson C $12,448 9 John S $10,268 18
Pat W $17,463 10 Jonathan J $12,315 16 Jim H $10,020 8
Jonathan M $17,445 13 Katie M $12,207 14 Owen M $9,952 14
Josh T $17,394 29 Daniel K $11,975 21 Brooke M $9,902 11
Tai S $17,282 25 Bethany W $11,954 5 Courtney P $9,709 11
Robert H $17,238 18 Jack M $11,804 9 Adrienne M $9,492 8
Clarence J $16,971 32 Alex P $11,751 11 Ryan B $9,191 11
Anthony H $16,915 7 Connor H $11,582 12 Billy K $9,144 19
Bryson S $16,914 21 Mario F $11,252 13 Anthony J $9,144 19
Tyler K $16,235 16 Cameron M $11,197 18 Janard H $9,024 11
Abel H $16,169 18 Matthew T $11,160 10 John H $9,019 13



AGENT A/P APPS

Mark B $13,177 9
Mike J $12,984 12
Brian A $12,724 2
Tee J $12,416 11
Latoya D $12,290 13
Solon S $11,999 13
Stephen D $11,548 8

AGENT A/P APPS

Branden D $10,953 11
Nick R $10,476 9
Gerardo M $10,422 9
Kiana T $10,358 12
Art T $10,258 12
Jim H $10,020 8



AGENT A/P APPS AGENT A/P APPS AGENT A/P APPS

Mark B $13,177 9 Connor H $7,304 6 Michael M $6,089 1
Mike J $12,984 12 Marc S $7,219 5 Jonathan J $5,950 8
Brian A $12,724 2 Courtney P $7,181 7 Matthew M $5,916 3
Tee J $12,416 11 Gerardo M $7,160 7 Mario F $5,868 6
Latoya D $12,290 13 Daniel L $7,092 7 Katie M $5,856 5
Solon S $11,999 13 Donnovan B $7,036 6 Carnetta $5,793 6
Stephen D $11,548 8 Stephanie J $6,996 4 Gonzalo L $5,762 11
Branden D $10,953 11 Tony F $6,960 7 Christian A $5,754 6
Nick R $10,476 9 Brittany B $6,934 6 Rekan S $5,688 4
Gerardo M $10,422 9 Martin M $6,908 9 Windy H $5,680 6
Kiana T $10,358 12 Jared N $6,896 6 Sergio D $5,524 5
Art T $10,258 12 Sheena W $6,876 6 Ashley T $5,502 6
Jim H $10,020 8 Janard H $6,763 7 Gary C $5,472 4
Derrick L $9,828 10 Sherri W $6,652 5 Ann B $5,437 7
Stacye T $9,815 7 Brianna L $6,618 3 Alex M $5,432 8
Fred F $9,760 12 Pat B $6,594 12 Maranda P $5,405 5
Cory R $9,098 6 Dale P $6,567 5 Tim DeF $5,339 5
Willian K $9,096 4 Ali Al-K $6,557 10 Chris M $5,301 6
Jonathan M $9,016 7 Eric G $6,551 12 Michael C $5,283 7
Carlos FV $8,850 7 Ahmadou C $6,454 7 Bill E $5,276 4
Aikeem B $8,845 12 Levi H $6,395 7 Smiley M $5,270 5
Spencer V $8,635 9 Ronnie B $6,369 12 DeQuentin D $5,260 9
Cliff S $8,584 9 Jacqueline M $6,316 11 Roxanne M $5,254 8
Jalen D $8,028 4 Asia G $6,312 3 Clarence J $5,123 6
Cameron K $7,848 5 Pierce M $6,288 4 Demetry J $5,119 7
Rebekah H $7,829 8 Sarah S $6,260 6 James A $5,112 6
Haley F $7,772 10 Avery P $6,240 6 Marcus Al-S $5,064 6
Damon W $7,654 8 Bryan W $6,240 5 Valeska P $5,063 5
Isaiah J $7,650 4 Katie K $6,220 6 Tyler E $4,969 5
Teddy H $7,512 9 Greg D $6,168 8 Leslie I $4,903 10
Cameron W $7,509 7 Steven H $6,168 3 Patrick B $4,898 12
Thuy N $7,478 2 Melinda P $6,154 10 Mary M $4,883 6
Nelson C $7,476 5 Elizabeth S $6,143 6 Mycharra S $4,878 6
Larry G $7,469 6 Cameron M $6,121 7 Robert H $4,831 8



AGENT A/P APPS AGENT A/P APPS AGENT A/P APPS

Brendon W $4,818 3 Tonya K $4,160 7 Robert F $3,517 4
Phillip J $4,792 4 Brett B $4,160 6 Josh D $3,502 5
Tracy H $4,772 8 Owen M $4,121 5 Chamberlain O $3,500 4
Ryan D $4,708 2 John S $4,100 5 Malika W $3,495 6
Ashley F $4,680 4 Francis T $4,068 4 Drake T $3,465 3
Alicia W $4,678 4 Brett M $4,068 4 Tai S $3,460 3
Camaron H $4,650 3 Moe K $4,064 4 Don G $3,456 4
Randy L $4,644 3 Mike D $4,049 3 Dajon T $3,403 5
Isai C $4,644 5 Josh W $3,993 2 Kalid H $3,402 5
Bryan B $4,640 5 AJ R $3,989 7 Donald B $3,353 5
Steven C $4,637 4 Briana B $3,962 3 Asia H $3,338 4
Guy M $4,632 6 Walter G $3,917 3 Tanya V $3,312 2
Blair O $4,632 3 Oscar G $3,912 1 Luke R $3,300 4
Matt D $4,551 4 Adam H $3,900 2 Brian J $3,259 3
Jakob R $4,550 7 Casey W $3,871 5 Semenya J $3,226 5
Linda D $4,486 5 Josh J $3,846 6 Rafael M $3,224 4
Kaleb R $4,476 3 Abel H $3,842 3 Cody L $3,216 5
Shawn T $4,467 5 Joey H $3,811 4 Shay J $3,204 3
Jonathan B $4,421 3 Tameka D $3,811 6 Jack M $3,204 2
Nick D $4,398 4 Trevor S $3,724 4 Matthew T $3,192 3
Hadi H $4,368 4 Joe H $3,716 7 Tissany A $3,174 7
Candace N $4,327 3 Ali A $3,696 4 Antonio I $3,114 4
Jessica D $4,327 4 Mick P $3,682 4 Art C $3,112 2
Ty K $4,324 5 Charles S III $3,664 5 Ryan S $3,105 8
Chris N $4,320 4 Owen H $3,645 7 Abass A $3,097 4
Chris L $4,297 4 Josh R $3,645 7 Linda S $3,096 5
Amy M $4,285 4 Clarissa H $3,641 10 Alex P $3,072 3
Mitch B $4,264 5 Tamekia W $3,611 3 Brittney P $3,051 3
Amanda F $4,251 4 Anthony D $3,586 6 Kellar C $3,048 3
Billy K $4,241 9 Ryan B $3,550 3 Karim M $3,021 3
Jennifer El-A $4,236 4 Patrick B $3,541 2 Buck M $3,006 4
Dave M $4,232 6 Jamila W $3,532 10
Jake T $4,214 5 Brian Co $3,529 6
Christopher H $4,204 5 Josiah M $3,528 4



------------->>>>>>>
NEW DESIGNS
IN THE MERCH 

STORE!
------------->>>>>>>

https://www.tiktok.com/@nasbnation
https://nasbinc.com/new-print-on-demand-merch/#!/
https://nasbinc.com/new-print-on-demand-merch/#!/gofundme+is+not+ins?collection=ZFVIYkewMf
https://nasbinc.com/welcome-nasb-nation/






■II

https://nasbinc.com/audio-training-and-motivation-library/
https://nasbinc.com/agent-login/
https://nasbcrm.com/index.aspx?ReturnUrl=%2f
https://nasbsupport.com/
https://twitter.com/nasbnation
https://www.facebook.com/nasbnation
https://www.linkedin.com/company/north-american-senior-benefits/
https://instagram.com/nasbnation
https://nasbinc.com/nasb-store/
https://vimeo.com/nasb
https://nasbinc.com/nasbresources/
https://nasbinc.com/form-downloads/
https://nasbinc.com/carrier-incentives-trips/


t .

 

https://nasbinc.com/
https://nasbinc.com/aig-training/
https://nasbinc.com/americo-training/
https://nasbinc.com/cvs-health-training/
https://nasbinc.com/royal-neighbors-training/
https://nasbinc.com/american-amicable/
https://nasbinc.com/great-western-training/
https://nasbinc.com/transamerica-training/
https://nasbinc.com/liberty-training/
https://nasbinc.com/mutual-of-omaha-training/
https://nasbinc.com/foresters-training/
https://nasbinc.com/gerber-training/
https://nasbinc.com/cfg-training/
https://nasbinc.com/united-training/
https://nasbinc.com/new-print-on-demand-merch/
https://nasbinc.com/welcome-nasb-nation/
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